
Monday, December 22 Gold/Silver 7:00-8:30am PASCO
3:00-5:00pm PC

Bronze 3:30-5:00pm PC
Blue 4:00-5:00pm PC

Tuesday, December 23 Gold/Silver 7:00-9:00am PASCO
3:00-5:00pm PC

Bronze 3:30-5:00pm PC
Blue 4:00-5:00pm PC

Wednesday, December 24 Gold/Silver 8:00-10:00am PASCO
Bronze 8:00-9:30am PASCO

Thursday, December 25 CHRISTMAS OFF

Friday, December 26 Gold/Silver 8:00-10:00am PASCO
Bronze 8:00-9:30am PASCO

Saturday, December 27 Gold/Silver 8:00-10:00am PASCO

Monday, December 29 Gold/Silver 7:00-9:00am PASCO
3:00-5:00pm PC

Bronze 3:30-5:00pm PC
Blue 4:00-5:00pm PC

Tuesday, December 30 Gold/Silver 7:00-9:00am PASCO
3:00-5:00pm PC

Bronze 3:30-5:00pm PC
Blue 4:00-5:00pm PC

Wednesday, December 31 Gold/Silver 8:00-10:00am PASCO
Bronze 8:00-9:30am PASCO

Thursday, January 1 NEW YEARS DAY OFF

Friday, January 2 Gold/Silver 8:00-10:00am PASCO
Bronze 8:00-9:30am PASCO

Saturday, January 3 Gold/Silver 8:00-10:00am PASCO

2025 PACIFIC CLINIC HOLIDAY TRAINING SCHEDULE


